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Time-Table of Non-Credit Course 

Vedic Astrology (Basic) (25.3.25 to 9.4.25) 

Method of Teaching- Blended Mode 

Date Day Resource Person Time Teaching 
Method 

Contents 

25.3.25 Tuesday Dr.Purnima 

Mukherjee 

3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Offline Introduction 

26.3.25 Wednesday Dr.Purnima 
Mukherjee 

3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Blended 
Mode 

12 zodiacs and 12 houses 

27.3.25 Thursday Dr.Moumita Ghosh 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm Online 9 planets  

28.3.25 Friday Dr.Moumita Ghosh 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Online Aspects, Exaltation  and 

debilitation of the planets  

29.3.25 Saturday Dr.Purnima 

Mukherjee 

3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Online 9 planets and result of them 

in 12 zodiac 

30.3.25 Sunday Dr.Moumita Ghosh 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Online 27 constellations 

31.3.25 Monday Dr.Purnima 
Mukherjee 

3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Online Friendship table and strength 
of the planets 

1.4.25 Tuesday Dr.Purnima 

Mukherjee 

3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Online Yogas 

2.4.25 Wednesday Dr.Moumita Ghosh 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Online 9 planets and result of them 
in 12 houses 

3.4.25 Thursday Dr.Purnima 

Mukherjee 

3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Blended 

Mode 

Doshas (Faults) 

4.4.25 Friday Dr.Purnima 
Mukherjee 

3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Online Dashas and Transit 

5.4.25 Saturday Dr.Moumita Ghosh 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Online Prediction 

6.4.25 Sunday Dr.Purnima 

Mukherjee 

3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Online Prediction 

7.4.25 Monday Dr.Moumita Ghosh 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Blended 

Mode 

Remedies 

8.4.25 Tuesday Dr.Purnima 

Mukherjee 

3.00 pm to 5.00 pm Blended 

mode 

Case Studies 

9.4.25 Wednesday Dr.Moumita Ghosh 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm Online Exam 
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